Apartments Lesson #2





        Name: _____________________
How can I be an informed consumer?

	Greenwood $506, 1 br, Lovely, Utilities incl., Washer/Dryer, No Pets, No security needed. Great location. Waterview. 180-555-2619 
	Franklin $470, 2 br, Lovely, Building Washer/Dryer, No Pets, 1 mo. deposit req., Located in safe apartment building.  Parking spot is extra. 180-555-2643 

	Oak Grove $830, 1 br, Like New, Heat Included, Furnished, No Smoking, No security needed. , Utilities incl. 180-555-3908 
	Townville $449, 1 br, Clean, Utilities incl., Furnished, No Smoking, No security nec., Close to train. 

180-555-8791 


Important Apartment Information used in Advertisements 

· Utilities

· Security Deposit

· Washer/Dryer

· CAC—central air conditioning

· Parking Spot

· EIK

· Efficiency Kitchen

1. Do you think it is worth the difference in price to choose the apartment that includes utilities?

2. Can you think of a reason Townville apartment might not be the best location?
3. What is a negative about the Franklin apartment?

4. Which apartment above do you think is the best deal for your money? 

5. Which apartment would be closer to meeting your top five priorities when looking for an apartment?  Explain why.

6. Why is Oak Grove so much more expensive?  What extras do you get for this more expensive price?

7. The Greenwood Apartment is a water view apartment.  Name positive and negatives for living in a water view apartment.  
Sample apartment advertisement from www.mlsli.com
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Listing Summary

Schosl: Dosanside ol House Rertsl: Mo
Sessanslivrind: Year Round Stye: Solonial
Bas: 1 Bths: 1 Ful
MLsk: 2002088 Status: Active

‘Spacious Sunlt 2nd Floor Apartment Lacsted In Close Praxinity Ta L, Restaurants & Shopping
Incluces 2 Parking Spaces & Outtoor Lawn Area. Applcants Must Have Verifisbls income (A2 &
Paycheck Stubs) & Excellent Creci, Tenant Pays Electic (Ryc) & Gas (Cooking & Heating) Bil -
‘Separate Meers. No PetsNo Smoking. Open Atiachiment Above Photo To See Flsorplan

Listing Information

Property Type: Rertal

Ste: Colonial Total Rooms: & Badraams: 1
Bsthe Full: 1 Detschediattached: Detashed Lot Size: 100 % 185
Lot Saft 13,401 Approx fear Built: 1915

Rental Terms

essansl or Yesr Round Rertsl: Vear Round
Rental Tpe: 1 Year
Lesse: v Sesuity Deposit: 1 Morth

Room Information

fitchan Type: Eatin Bazemart

Floor Plan

2nd Floor: LShaped LD, Eik, Ofice, b, Bath

Interior Featurestilties

Stove: vas Refrigerstor: Yes Electric: Not e
Hest: Natine it Ao Gas: Hotine
vtar: Ine Sever: vee Separste Termostat: Yes
Cable: Allow Uriton Flzer #: 2 Carpet: Ine

Exterior /Lot Features

Construction: Frame. Parking: Yes Porch: vas
Poal: N round Care: Inc Garbage Removal: Ino
Houssheeping: Not Ine vtarteort: o

My Rating
Rigis:8:8:1

Enter your listing note here

140 subit

Rockille Centre Real Estate

© Wore information about Rockville
Centre

© View other properties in Rockville
Centre

Get
Personalized
Mortgage Rates
Here

Credit Score:

Excellent(740-£ x|
Get Rates
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According to what you are looking for in an apartment explain 2 positives and 2 negatives about the advertisement above.  Be sure to explain your answers.

Positives

1.

2.

Negatives

1.

2.

Now go to www.mlsli.com and take a print screen of an apartment in a town that you want to live.  Describe at least 2 positive and 2 negative characteristics of the apartment you have found.

